
SPECIFICATION SHEET

Carpet Details
Range Name:			   Revolution Tweed

Pile Weight: 900gr/m2

Total Weight: 1870gr/m2
Width: 4m & 5m

Wear Layer: /             
Total Thickness: /
Origin: 	 EEC		  TOG: 
Suitability: Heavy Domestic. Wear Warranty: 7yrs

Locations
Lounge
Dining Room
Hall/Passage
Bedroom
Stairs
Kitchen

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

No

Design/Colours
Pebble
Dune
Parchment
Stone	
Alabaster
Onyx

Number
373
293
292
290
272
270

Silver Cloud
Stardust
Mercury
Carbon
Noir
Platinum

269
274
277
279
476
475

Slate
Beaver

376
493

Images & Colour Palettes

CARPETLINE DIRECT LIMITED PARK VIEW ROAD EAST HARTLEPOOL
Tel: +441429 892500 Fax: +441429892505     Email: Info@carpetlinedirect.co.uk   

Web:  www.carpetlinedirect.co.uk
Co. Reg: 3120403

Bathroom No

Pile Content: 100% Polypropylene Saxony

Backing: Action Backing

Alabaster 272 Beaver 293 Carbon 279 Dune 293 Mercury 277

Noir 476 Onyx 270 Parchment 292 Pebble 373 Platinum 475
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Silver Cloud 269 Slate 376 Stardust 274 Stone 290


